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Classements

Class.| N° | Pilote / Copilote Marque - Modéle Période Cat. Instr. | Moyenne | Féminin | Points | FI’ErZ?:re:d/ |
Classement Général

1 136 |GRIOZEL Fabien / GRIOZEL Mathew NISSAN 300 ZX 232 X RH A | 193,0

2 122 |CASSINI Henri / DHURE Yohann ESCORT XR3 | X RH A | 256,0 63,0
3 123 |PASTOR Gilbert / PASTOR Evelyne MAZDA MX5 NA X RH A | 300,0 44,0
4 139 |JAUMES Yves / AYME Pascal SIMCA RALLYE Il X RH A | 330,0 30,0
5 134 |MICHI Florent / BARBIER Ulrich RENAULT CLIO 3RS X RH A | 403,0 73,0
6 138 |THIBAUD Thierry / THIBAULD Genevieve PORSCHE 914 X RH A | 439,0 36,0
7 132 |CLERC Arnaud / WAANDERS Artus RENAULT MEGANE 2 X RH A | 898,0 459,0
8 131 |SUBE André / GRANGEON Florine OPEL BCC X RH A | 1043,0 145,0
9 133 |GRENON Valérie / MOREL Laurence LOTUS SEVEN X RH A | X 1305,0 262,0
10 128 |LEMASSON Gilles / LEMASSON Yoahn BMW Z3 M ROADSTER X RH A | 1375,0 70,0
11 137 |BUREAU Loic / BUREAU Annik LADA 1200 S X RH A | 1513,0 138,0
12 125 |SANCHEZ Natacha / SANCHEZ Sofia TALBOT SAMBA CABRIOLET X RH A | X 1746,0 233,0
13 126 |GIAMPETTRI Christine / GUIDETTI Sandrine PEUGEOT 205 CTI X RH A | X 1812,0 66,0
14 135 |THELCIDE Jonathan / ALBRAND Corinne LANCIA DELTA HF X RH A | 1853,0 41,0
15 121 |AYME Rémy / PRADIER Christophe PEUGEOT 206 GTI X RH A | 2227,0 374,0
16 127 |LACQUEMANNE Jean-Pierre / LACQUEMANNE Martine R5 GT TURBO 1300 X RH A | 2433,0 206,0
17 84 |RECORDIER Dorone / JEROME Mélissa PORSCHE 911 X RH A | X 2458,0 25,0
18 130 |ROULPH Frangois / MAURIE Laurence MG MGF 1600 X RH A | 2718,0 260,0
19 120 |BLANC Jean-Pierre / FULIN Jimmy LANCIA MONTE-CARLO X RH A | 31410 423,0
20 124 |SANCHEZ Jérémy / SANCHEZ Emile AUDI 80 GTE X RH A | 3306,0 165,0
21 129 |REYNIER Christian / DOURVERGNE Julien PORSCHE 997 X RH A | 4743,0 1437,0

21 Equipages
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